
TERM 1

18-21 Jan

22 Jan

25-28 Jan; 1-4 Feb

8-11 Feb

15-18 Feb

22-24 Feb

25 Feb

1-4, 8 Mar

9-11, 15-18, 22 Mar

23-25, 29 Mar

5 April

30-31 Mar; 1, 6-8, 12-13 Apr

14 Apr

15 Apr

TERM 2

10-12 May

13 May

14 May

17-20, 24-27 May

31 May; 1-3, 7-10 June

14-17 June

21-24 June

28-29 June

30 June

1 July

5-8, 12-13 July

13-15 July

19-20 July

21-22 July

26-29 July; 2-5 Aug

9-11 Aug

12 Aug

TERM 3

6-9 Sept

10 Sept

13-16 Sept

20-21 Sept

22-23 Sept

25 Sept

27-28 Sept

29 Sept

30 Sept-1 Oct

4-6 Oct

7, 11-13 Oct

14, 18-21, 25 Oct

26-27 Oct

28 Oct

1-4, 8-9 Nov

10-11, 15-16 Nov

17-18, 22-23 Nov

24-25, 29-30 Nov

1 Dec

2021-2022 STUDENT CALENDAR
R H E M A  B I B L E  T R A I N I N G  C E N T E R  B O T S W A N A

TERM 1

Orientation

Life of Worship 

Faith Foundations

Search for Significance

Effective Prayer

New Testament Survey

Exams

New Testament Survey

The Authority of the Believer 1

The Holy Spirit

Public Holiday

Righteousness

The Life and Ministry of Jesus

Exams

TERM 2

The Life and Ministry of Jesus

Public Holiday

Life of Worship

Understanding Grace

Blood Covenant

Personal Growth and Development

Marriage, Family and Ministry

Pneumatology

Exams

Public Holiday

The Holy Spirit and His Gifts

Character of God

Public Holiday

Character of God

Developing the Leader Within

Personal Evangelism

Exams

TERM 3

Redemptive Realities

Life of Worship

Redemptive Realities

Bible Interpretation

Personal Evangelism

Evangelism Practicals

Bible Interpretation

Introduction to World Missions

Public Holiday

Introduction to World Missions

Supportive Ministries

Old Testament Survey

Church History

Exams

Church History

Christ the Healer

Bible Doctrines

Biblical Finances

Exams
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2021  FIRST YEAR STUDENT SCHEDULE

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW



TERM 1

Orientation

Life of Worship

Faith Foundations

Search for Significance

Effective Prayer

New Testament Survey

Exams

New Testament Survey

The Authority of the Believer 1

The Holy Spirit

Righteousness

The Life & Ministry of Jesus

Exams

TERM 2

The Life & Ministry of Jesus

Understanding Grace

Life of Worship

Understanding Grace

Blood Covenant

Personal Growth & Development

Marriage, Family & Ministry

Pneumatology

Exams

Pneumatology

The Holy Spirit & His Gifts

Character of God

Public Holiday

Developing the Leader Within

Personal Evangelism

Exams

TERM 3

Redemptive Realities

Evangelism Practicals

Redemptive Realities

Life of Worship

Bible Interpretation

Introduction to World Missions

Public Holiday

Introduction to World Missions

Supportive Ministries

Old Testament Survey

Church History

Exams

Church History

Christ the Healer

Bible Doctrines

Biblical Finances

Exams

TERM 1

17-20 Jan

21 Jan

24-27, 31 Jan; 1-3 Feb

7-10 Feb

14-17 Feb

21-23 Feb

24 Feb

28 Feb; 1-3, 7 Mar

8-10, 14-17, 21 Mar

22-24, 28 Mar

29-31 Mar; 4-7, 11 Apr

12-13 Apr

14 Apr

TERM 2

9-10 May

11-12 May

13 May

16-19, 23-24 May

25-26, 30-31 May; 1-2, 6-7 June

8-9, 13-14 June

15-16, 20-21 June

22-23, 27-29 June

30 June

4-6 July

1 July

7, 11-14 July

18-19 July

20-21, 25-28 July; 1-2 Aug

3-4, 8-10 Aug

11 Aug

TERM 3

5-8 Sept

10 Sept

12-15 Sept

16 Sept

19-22 Sept

26-28 Sept

29 Sept

3 Oct

4-6, 10 Oct

11-13; 17-20; 24 Oct

25-26 Oct

27 Oct

31 Oct; 1-3, 7-8 Nov

9-10, 14-15 Nov

16-17, 21-22 Nov

23-24, 28-29 Nov

30 Nov
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2021-2022 STUDENT CALENDAR
R H E M A  B I B L E  T R A I N I N G  C E N T E R  B O T S W A N A

2022  FIRST YEAR STUDENT SCHEDULE 2022 SECOND YEAR STUDENT SCHEDULE

TERM 1

17-20 Jan

21 Jan

24-27, 31 Jan; 1-3 Feb

7-10 Feb

14-17 Feb

21-23 Feb

24 Feb

28 Feb; 1-3, 7 Mar

8-10, 14-17, 21 Mar

22-24, 28 Mar

29-31 Mar; 4-7, 11 Apr

12-13 Apr

14 Apr

TERM 2

9-10 May

11-12 May

13 May

16-19, 23-24 May

25-26, 30-31 May; 1-2, 6-7 June

8-9, 13-14 June

15-16, 20-21 June

22-23, 27-29 June

30 June

4-6 July

7, 11-14 July

18-19 July

20-21, 25-28 July; 1-2 Aug

3-4, 8-10 Aug

11 Aug

TERM 3

5-8 Sept

10 Sept

12-15 Sept

16 Sept

19-22 Sept

26-28 Sept

29 Sept

3 Oct

4-6, 10 Oct

11-13; 17-20; 24 Oct

25-26 Oct

27 Oct

31 Oct; 1-3, 7-8 Nov

9-10, 14-15 Nov

16-17, 21-22 Nov

23-24, 28-29 Nov

30 Dec

1 Dec

2 Dec

3 Dec

TERM 1

Orientation

Life of Worship

The Ministry Gifts

The Authority of the Believer 2

Ministerial Ethics

Principles of Teaching

Exams

Principles of Teaching

People Skills

Keys to Divine Healing

High Impact Leadership

Effective Communication 1

Exams

TERM 2

Effective Communication 1

Effective Communication 2

Life of Worship

Effective Communication 2

Effective Ministry

End Times

Marriage, Family & Ministry

Practical Ministries Symposium

Exams

Practical Ministries Symposium

Children & Youth

Public Holiday

Boundaries

Team Leadership Lab

Exams

TERM 3

Introduction to Pastoral Ministry

Team Leadership Lab Practicals

Introduction to Pastoral Ministry

Life of Worship

Pulpit Speech

Master Planning

Public Holiday

Master Planning

Introduction to Counseling

Truth and Error

Developing Leaders Around You

Exams

Developing Leaders Around You

The Triumphant Church

Itinerate, Missionary, Evangelist

Life of Faith

Exams

Graduation Prep

Graduation Rehearsal

Graduation Ceremony

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

OPEN CLASS

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

**Former LOTW students will be advised to select 2 additional

modules in Term 3.**

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW

LOTW


